
Year 9 at St Bede’s College

Thank you for your interest in St Bede’s  College 
as an option for your son’s education.

You can see by the diagram that the boys are 
firmly at the centre of all we do. We offer a 
holistic education and our aim is to personalise 
every boy’s education, recognising that each 
boy is unique.

The context is our Catholic, Marist and 
Bedean Learning Environment. We aim 
to give boys every opportunity in and  
out of the classroom to realise their gifts and 
talents. 

We aim not to make St Bede’s College great, 
but to give boys every opportunity to be great 
through the experiences they embrace during 
their time at the College.

Jon McDowall 
Rector

Year 9 Academic Pathway

Students in collaboration with staff and whanau design a course that reflects their interests, aspirations and 
next steps in learning through the selection of four different learning packages from each curriculum area. 
This allows students to experience a robust and balanced curriculum whilst having the ability to follow their 

passions and interests within each area. 

Learning Areas Include: 
Arts  |  Languages  |  Mathematics  |  PE & Health  |  Religious Education 

Science  |  Social Sciences  |  Technology

Centre of Enhancement 
Enhancing the learning opportunities and holistic 

support for students who would benefit from 
specific, specialised and targeted support to 

reach their potential in the areas of e-Learning 
Support, Gifted and Talented Education, High 

Performance Sport & Culture, Careers Education.

Blended Learning
Technology blended into 
daily learning to enhance 
the teaching and learning 

process. All Year 9 students 
are required to have a 

device.

Centre of  
Wellbeing

Support, guidance, 
psychological and 

counselling services that 
enhance and promote 

student wellbeing.



Key Personnel

Rector Mr Jon McDowall jmcdowall@stbedes.school.nz

EA to the Rector / Enrolments Mrs Amy Symington asymington@stbedes.school.nz

Assistant Rector – Boarding Mr Kurt Paterson kpaterson@stbedes.school.nz

Deputy Rector Mr Gerry Davidson gdavidson@stbedes.school.nz

Deputy Rector – Teaching and Learning Mr James Burnside jburnside@stbedes.school.nz

Deputy Rector – Pastoral and Hauora  Mr Diarmuid McMahon dmcmahon@stbedes.school.nz

Director of Specialised Pathways Ms Margaret Whelan mwhelan@stbedes.school.nz

Head of Ministry Mrs Rachel Pitcaithly rpitcaithly@stbedes.school.nz

Uniform Shop Mrs Jill Falloon jfalloon@stbedes.school.nz

NCEA Achievement 2022

Transitioning to St Bede’s
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Scholarships Key Dates

Boarding
Open Day - Friday 24 March 2023
Enrolments close -

• Round 1 - 6 April 2023
• Round 2 - 28 July 2023

College
Open Day - Tuesday 2 May 2023
Enrolments close - 28 July 2023

O� er of place sent - 31 July 2023
Final acceptance - 14 August 2023

The College has a number of 
scholarships available. 

Please contact Mrs Amy Symington
asymington@stbedes.school.nz


